
Located approx 2 or 3 miles off of Hwy #1 & Hwy 901 Arena is behind the Petro Canada on South Side of Hwy

If there is an error, please contact the office via email info@fcarodeo.com

**For the barrel racing....will need a 2 people to open gates and 3 people to set up barrels**

**For the barrel racing..will need a communicator in the alley to let the competitors know if the arena is clear

**Cattle Event competitors, please help run each others event.**

Ladies Barrels

1 Page, Adrienna
Barrel Duties take down eyes, and return clock box to the timer box in 

the office, take off barrel wraps and return to barrel bag.

2 Smith, Dana
Barrel Duties take down eyes, and return clock box to the timer box in 

the office, take off barrel wraps and return to barrel bag.

3 Jacobson, Kaitlyn

4 Krebs, Susan

5 Gillis, Lyndsay Rake

6 Phillips, McKenzie

7 Reinhardt, Emma

8 Hamilton, Tammy

9 McGonigle, Lynn

10 Johnes, Shayna Rake

11 Bayes, Charlene

12 Lovell, Dana

13 Sears, Bailey

14 Welsh, Bev

15 Shaw, Hailey Rake

16 Aitken, Montana

17 Wickson, Shelby

18 Malin, Sharyl

19 Cottrell, Kayla

20 Andrews, Sherry Rake

21 Breton, Cariann

22 Coyne, Charlene

23 Campbell, Leah

24 Sine, Leanne

Start Time 11AM Siksika Agri Centre

 

We will still rake after every 5.  If you have entered twice you should have a run in the first and second half.  If I have not 

got you split, please email me at info@fcarodeo.com

We would appreciate any help throughout the day as functions are produced by the Foothills Cowboys Association.  We 

look forward to see you all there!

Order of Events:  Ladies Barrels, Junior Barrels, Pee Wee Barrels, Tie Down Roping, Breakaway Roping, Steer Wrestling, 

Team Roping

NOTE:  In the Barrel Racing we will run half of the Ladies, half of the Juniors, half of the Pee Wees then TRACTOR the 

ground, Then run the 2nd half of the Ladies, 2nd half of the Juniors and 2nd half of the Pee Wees. We did this to give the 

horses a fair rest and give those that are running 2 different horses time to get ready

mailto:office@chinookrodeoassociation.com


Ladies Barrels cont'd
25 Bueckert, Cathy Rake

26 Holmberg, Amanda

27 Gulliver, Meghan

28 Burton, Kari

29 Knudsen, Rae-Ann

30 Robinson, Reena Rake

31 Marshall, Trina

32 Watson, Tiffany

33 Kelly, Kyla

34 Van Hal, Dawn

35 Tresidder, Danielle Rake

36 Holm, Berkley

37 Knudsen, Debbie

38 Aitken, Yana End of 1st half

1 Welsh, Bev

2 Malin, Sharyl

3 Holmberg, Amanda

4 Aitken, Montana

5 Breton, Cariann Rake

6 Knudsen, Rae-Ann

7 McGonigle, Lynn

8 Lovell, Dana

9 Campbell, Leah

10 Holm, Berkley Rake

11 Kelly, Kyla

12 Sears, Bailey

13 Watson, Tiffany

14 Phillips, McKenzie

15 Smith, Dana Rake

16 Gulliver, Meghan

17 Johnes, Shayna

18 Andrews, Sherry

19 Coyne, Charlene

20 Gillis, Lyndsay Rake

21 Tresidder, Danielle

22 Shaw, Hailey

23 Hamilton, Tammy

24 Krebs, Susan

25 Marshall, Trina
Rake   Barrel Duties set up eyes, and make sure  clock is working, put on 

barrel wraps and return to barrel bag.

26 Jacobson, Kaitlyn
Barrel Duties set up eyes, and make sure  clock is working, put on barrel 

wraps and return to barrel bag.



1 Bueckert, Zoe

2 Coyne, Ashley

3 Ralph, Kodi

4 Desmet, Rhys

5 Walker, Olivia Rake

6 McInenly, Tynell

7 Aitken, Marissa End of 1st half

1 Desmet, Rhys

2 Coyne, Ashley

3 Bueckert, Zoe

4 Ralph, Kodi

5 Aitken, Marissa Rake

6 McInenly, Tynell

Pee Wee Barrels
1 Havens, Grace

2 Ralph, Rylee

3 Smith, Lucy

4 Ralph, Quincee

5 Bueckert, Alley Rake

6 Havens, Ellie End of 1st half

1 Bueckert, Alley

2 Ralph, Rylee

3 Havens, Ellie

4 Havens, Grace

5 Smith, Lucy Rake

6 Ralph, Quincee

Tie Down Roping
1 Wright, Tyson

2 Smith, Keegan

3 Nugent, Court

4 Douglas, Braeden

5 Many Guns, Lyndon

6 Stabsdown, Dory

7 Wells, Bo

8 Many Guns, Lyndon

9 Wright, Tyson

10 Stabsdown, Dory

11 Wells, Bo

12 Douglas, Braeden

13 Nugent, Court

14 Smith, Keegan

JUNIOR BARRELS



BREAKAWAY ROPING
1 Walker, Olivia

2 Dallyn, Jenna

3 McInenly, Tynell

4 Little Bear, Sara

5 Wright, Madison

6 McInenly, Tynell

7 Dallyn, Jenna

8 Little Bear, Sara

9 Wright, Madison

10 Walker, Olivia

STEER WRESTLING
1 Hays, JD

2 Bohmer, Chance

3 Holloway, Bart

4 Culligan, Ryan

5 Bohmer, Chance

6 Holloway, Bart

TEAM ROPING
1 Rick Butler/Tavis Rusnack

2 Murray McGonigle/Dallas Bull

3 Cory Jacobson/Cody Williams

4 Larren Blake/Malcolm Brost

5 Rick Smith/Chris Cutter

6 Steven Cutter/Clint Morasch

7 Rick Butler/Dan Gillis

8 Lyndon Many Guns/Bart Holloway

9 JD Hays/Ryan Culligan

10 Larren Blake/Andrew Britton

11 Dustin Rusnack/Tavis Rusnack

12 Murray McGonigle/Court Nugent

13 Cory Jacobson/Dallas Bull

14 Dustin Rusnack/Dan Gillis

15 Chance Bohmer/Cody Williams

16 Steven Cutter/Chris Cutter

17 Dory Stabsdown/Andrew Britton


